
MH
 660 x 560

C

Double Garage

Living
8.1 x 5.7
overall

Alfresco
4.7 x 4.0

Dining

Entry

Dressing
Room

Larder

Master Suite
4.1 x 3.8

Porch

Scullery

Home Offiffice
Home Theatre

4.6 x 4.0

Bed 2
4.1 x 2.9

Bed 3
3.9 x 3.1

Bed 4
3.9 x 2.9

Kitchen

Garage

Ground Floor

Alfresco

Porch

35.29

232.76

18.89

1.66

288.60 m²
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